Code
Length
(mm)
Packaging
(pcs/box)
Dualfix MULTI screw tie
Product description
Dualfix “MULTI” screw anchor
Technical description
Material: Durable Coating/stainless steel AISI 304/stainless steel AISI 316/Duplex 1,4362
Wire thickness: durable 4,3 mm; stainless steel 4,0 mm
Tensile strength of wire: 450N-550N Durable/800N-950N stainless steel AISI 304/AISI
316/Duplex 1,4362
Screw wire length: 70 mm
Point of cavity wall tie: sharp point
λ value: 50 W/mK Durable; 14 W/mK stainless steel AISI 304/316; 16 W/mK Duplex 1,4362
The dualfix Multi-tie has been developed specifically for use with:
1.  timber
2.  LFN PP and Nylon PA6 insulating plugs
3.  KPW 8 x 50 mm multiplug
This makes the Dualfix Multi-tie the most flexible wall tie on the market, available in both Durable
4,3 mm wire, 4,0 mm stainless steel AISI 304/316/Duplex.
Durable masonry:
Stainless steel, masonry:
MUSCH190RVS 190 200
MUSCH210RVS 210 200
MUSCH220RVS 220 200
MUSCH250RVS 250 200
MUSCH275RVS 275 200
MUSCH300RVS 300 200
MUSCH320RVS 320 200
MUSCH360RVS 360 100
MUSCH230RVS 230 200
MUSCH400RVS 400 100
MUSCH170RVS 170 200
MUSCH190 190 200
MUSCH210 210 200
MUSCH220 220 200
MUSCH250 250 200
MUSCH275 275 200
MUSCH300 300 200
MUSCH320 320 200
MUSCH360 360 100
MUSCH230 230 200
MUSCH400 400 100
MUSCH170 170 200
MUSCH190D4 190 200
MUSCH210D4 210 200
MUSCH220D4 220 200
MUSCH250D4 250 200
MUSCH275D4 275 200
MUSCH300D4 300 200
MUSCH320D4 320 200
MUSCH360D4 360 100
MUSCH230D4 230 200
MUSCH400D4 400 100
Duplex steel, adhesive mortar
MUSCH170D4 170 200